
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 123-182

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/31/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/14/2023

Title: Amendment to Purchase Order with Jensen Landscape Services, LLC for Landscape and Irrigation
Maintenance Services.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council2/14/2023 1

Amendment to Purchase Order with Jensen Landscape Services, LLC for Landscape and Irrigation
Maintenance Services.

Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager or designee to amend purchase order OP 59024 with Jensen
Landscape Services, LLC (Milpitas, CA) for landscape and irrigation maintenance services to increase the total
compensation by $90,000, for a maximum compensation not-to-exceed $511,000 for the period ending June 30,
2023.
CEQA: Determination of Consistency with the Norman Y. Mineta San José International Airport Master Plan
Amendment Environmental Impact Report, File No. ER22-279. (Finance)

City of San José Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

